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CHAMPAGNE 125mi Bortle I Bancherto Blanco v b0 £o50 £25.00
Baron de Villeboerg Brut NV £10.50 £60.00 anchetto blanco : : .
Pez de Rio Macabeo £6.50 £8.50 £25.00
Moét & Chandon, Brut Imperial NV £15.50 £75.00 Sauvignon Blanc
Veuve Delaroy Brut NV 37.5cl £35.00 Bush Telegraph Pinot Grigio £8.00 £10.00 £29.00
Laurent Perrier Brut NV £75.00 Tilla Salta Torrontés £29.00
Veuve Clicquot Yellow, Label Brut NV £85.00 Castillo Viento Rioja Joven Blanco £30.00
Bollinger Special Cuvee NV £95.00 Cap Cette Picpoul de Pinet £33.00
Coteaux du Languedoc
Louis Roederer Brut NV £95.00
Argento Chardonnay £35.00
Ruinart Blanc de Blanc NV £110.00
Satellite £38.00
Moét & Chandon, Vintage Brut 2004 £98.00 Sauvignon Blanc Marlborough
Louis Roederer, Brut Vintage 2008 £130.00 Wolf Pfals Riesling £38.00
Perrier-Jouét, Belle Epoque Brut 2004 £185.00 Domingo Martin Albarino £39.00
Dom Perignon, Brut 2004 £280.00 Chablis Maison Jean Defaix £47.00
Krug Grande Cuvee £320.00 Charles Smith Kung Fu Girl Riesling £47.00
Louis Roederer, Cristal Brut 2004 £450.00 Chablis 1er Cru Mountains, £54.00
Domain des Marronniers, Bernard Legland
ROSE CHAMPAGNE 125ml Bottle . _
Baron de Villeboerg, Brut Rosé NV £12.00 £65.00 St Aubin La Pucelle Domaine Roux £65.00
Moé&t & Chandon, £20.50 £95.00 Crozes Hermitage Blanc, £75.00
Brut Imperial Rosé NV Domain Mule Blanche Paul Jaboulet Aine
Ruinart, Rose NV £110.00 RED WINE 175ml 250ml  Bottle
Il Banchetto Rosso NV £6.50 £8.50 £25.00
Laurent Perrier Cuvee Brut Rose NV £115.00
Nyala Cabernet Sauvignon£7.50 £7.50 £9.50 £27.00
Veuve Clicquot Brut Rose NV £130.00
Alamos Malbec £9.50 £13.00 £38.00
SPARKLING WINE 125ml Bottle .
Ponte Mil N £26.00
Vaporetto Prosecco £8.50 £38.00 onte Millano Negroamaro
Old P Shi £28.00
Coates & Seely Britagne Brut Reserve NV £68.00 ress shiraz
. Les Nuages Pinot Noir £30.00
ROSE WINE 175ml 250ml Bottle
Conto Vecchio £8.00 £10.00 £29.00 Bhilar Plots Tinto Rioja Alavesa £42.00
Pinot Grigio, Blush
Chéateau Moulin Favre, Brouilly Vieilles Vignes £41.00
The Bulletin Zinfandel Rose £25.00
Yering Station Village Pinot Noir £42.00
Les Nuages Pinot Noir Rosé £35.00
Vin de Pays du Val de Loire Plaisir de Chateau Siaurac £47.00
Lalande de Pomerol
Bolney State Foxhole Vineyard Pinot Noir £58.00
Spy Valley Envoy Outpost Vineyard Pinot Noir £61.00
Crozes Hermitage Rouge Colombier £64.00
Nuit St Georges Domain Jean Chauvenet £94.00

In case you suffer from allergen sensitivities, please ask for further information, at any time, as our recipes are subject to change; our team-members are happy and knowledgeable to provide detailed information.
In accordance with the Weights and Measures Act 1995, the measure for the sale of gin, rum, vodka and whisky on the premises is 50ml measures, unless otherwise stated. 25ml measure available upon request.
Wine by the glass is served at a measure of 175ml. 125ml measure is available upon request. Champagne by the glass is served at a measure of 125ml. Vintages are subject to change and may vary through the year.
The Millennium Knightsbridge Hotel encourages responsible drinking. All prices are inclusive of VAT. 12.5% discretionary service charge will be added to your bill.



WHISKY

Bells 8 Year

Jack Daniels

Jameson

Canadian Club

Makers Mark Bourbon
Chivas Regal 12 Year
Glenfiddich 12 Year
Glenmorangie 10 Year
Johnnie Walker Black Label
Belvennie Double Wood 12 Year
Talisker 10 Year Old
Auchentoshan 12 Year
Ardberg 10 Year Old Malt
Oban 14 Year Old
Glenfiddich 18 Year

VODKA

Absolut

Absolut Vanilla
Absolut Citron
Absolut Raspberry
Belvedere

Grey Goose

GIN

Beefeater
Bombay Sapphire
Tanqueray
Hendricks

BRANDY

Martell VS

Hennessy VS

Janneau Armagnac VSOP
Daron Calvados

Remy Martin VSOP
Hennessy XO

RUM

Malibu

Captain Morgan
Havana Club 3yrs
Bacardi Carta Blanca
Sailor Jerry Rum

TEQUILA

Olmeca Blanco Tequila
Olmeca Reposado Tequila

APERITIF/VERMOUTH

Aperol

Campari Bitters
Fernet Branca
Pernod

Pimms

Martini Bianco
Martini Extra Dry
Martini Rosso
Noilly Prat

LIQUEURS

Amaretto Disaronno
Frangelico

Bailey’s Irish Cream
Tia Maria

Southern Comfort
Sambuca

PORT/SHERRY
Ruby Port

Harveys Bristol Cream
La Ina Extra Dry

50ml

£8.00
£8.50
£8.50
£8.50
£8.50
£9.50
£9.50
£9.50
£9.50
£9.50
£10.50
£10.50
£10.50
£12.00
£16.00

50ml

£8.00
£8.50
£8.50
£8.50
£9.75
£10.50

50ml

£8.00
£9.50
£9.50
£10.00

50ml

£8.00
£8.50
£9.50
£9.50
£10.50
£28.00

50ml

£6.50
£8.00
£8.00
£8.50
£8.50

50ml

£8.00
£8.75

50ml

£7.50
£7.50
£7.50
£7.50
£7.50
£4.50
£4.50
£4.50
£4.50

50ml

£7.50
£7.50
£7.50
£8.00
£8.00
£8.00

50ml

£7.00
£7.00
£7.00

DRAUGHT BEER

Heineken Pint 5% £6.00
Heineken Y2 Pint 5% £3.50
BOTTLED BEER 330ml
Heineken Premier 5% £5.00
Stella Artois 4.6% (284ml) £5.00
Corona 4.5% £5.00
Desperados 5.9% £5.00
Cobra 4.5% £5.00
CIDER 500ml
Bulmers Cider Original 4.5% £6.00
JUICES
Fresh Orange Juice £3.50
Apple Juice £3.00
Cranberry Juice £3.00
Mango Juice £3.00
Pineapple Juice £3.00
SOFT DRINKS 200ml
Coke/Diet Coke £3.50
Schweppes Lemonade £3.50
Schweppes Bitter Lemon £3.50
Schweppes Ginger Ale £3.50
Schweppes Soda Water £3.50
Schweppes Slimline Tonic Water £3.50
Schweppes Tonic Water £3.50
MINERAL WATER
Mineral Spring Water 750 ml (Still or Sparkling) £5.00
Mineral Spring Water 330 ml (Still or Sparkling) £3.00

WHITTARD’S LOOSE TEA

English Breakfast £4.25

From a selection of deferent tea gardens in the West Java region.

Earl Grey £4.25

Scattering of blue cornflower petals.
Darjeeling
and crystalline sweetness.

Apple & Elderflower

Of liquorice vanilla and hibiscus.

English Rose
Golden Camomile

Blueberry Roibos

make for a beautiful infusion.
Peppermint

digestif and completely caffeine-free

Sencha

and rice, refreshing taste.
Jasmine Dragon Pearls

and aromatic brew.

COFFEES

Espresso

Double Espresso
Americano
Cappuccino
Latte

Macchiato

British blend of fine Chinese and Ceylon black tea balanced with flavours of citrusy bergamot,

Kown as the "Champagne of Teas” , Darjeeling tea is famed for its sparkling clarity of taste

A richly rustic blend of early autumn apples and hedgerow elderflower, with layers of sweet

A perfectly focused classic - rich Ceylon tea scented with zesty bergamot

Our Golden Camomile herbal tea, crafted purely from whole golden camomile flowers

The creamy honey-sweetness of South African rooibos works wonders

with the fruity brightness of blueberries, while blue cornflower petals

We've created a cool, clean infusion of pure peppermint leaves, it's a super

Our signature Sencha green tea, selected for its strength, subtle sweetness

The pearly leaves unfurl like blossoms in the infusion, creating a beautifully light

£4.25

£4.25

£4.25
£4.25
£4.25

£4.25

£4.25

£5.50

£3.50
£4.25
£4.25
£4.25
£4.25
£4.25

In case you suffer from allergen sensitivities, please ask for further information, at any time, as our recipes are subject to change; our team-members are happy and knowledgeable to provide detailed information.
In accordance with the Weights and Measures Act 1995, the measure for the sale of gin, rum, vodka and whisky on the premises is 50ml measures, unless otherwise stated. 25ml measure available upon request.
Wine by the glass is served at a measure of 175ml. 125ml measure is available upon request. Champagne by the glass is served at a measure of 125ml. Vintages are subject to change and may vary through the year.

The Millennium Knightsbridge Hotel encourages responsible drinking. All prices are inclusive of VAT. 12.5% discretionary service charge will be added to your bill.



