

CHAMPAGNE Baron de Villeboerg Brut NV			Bottle £60.00	WHITE WINE II Banchetto Blanco NV	175ml £6.50	250ml £8.50	Bottle £25.00	
Moët & Chandon, Brut Imperial NV £15.50		£75.00		Pez de Rio Macabeo Sauvignon Blanc	£6.50	£8.50	£25.00	
Veuve Delaroy Brut NV 37.5cl			£35.00	Bush Telegraph Pinot Grigio	£8.00	£10.00	£29.00	
Laurent Perrier Brut NV			£75.00	Tilla Salta Torrontés			£29.00	
Veuve Clicquot Yellow, Label Brut NV			£85.00	Castillo Viento Rioja Joven Blanco			£30.00	
Bollinger Special Cuvee NV Louis Roederer Brut NV Ruinart Blanc de Blanc NV			£95.00	Cap Cette Picpoul de Pinet		£33.00		
			£95.00	Coteaux du Languedoc				
				Argento Chardonnay			£35.00	
Moët & Chandon, Vintage Brut 2004			£98.00	Satellite Sauvignon Blanc Marlborough			£38.00	
Louis Roederer, Brut Vintage 2008			£130.00	Wolf Pfals Riesling				
Perrier-Jouët, Belle Epoque Brut 2004			£185.00	Domingo Martin Albarino	ningo Martin Albarino			
Dom Perignon, Brut 2004			£280.00	Chablis Maison Jean Defaix	on Jean Defaix			
Krug Grande Cuvee			£320.00	Charles Smith Kung Fu Girl Rieslin	g		£47.00	
Louis Roederer, Cristal Brut 2004			£450.00	Chablis 1er Cru Mountains, Domain des Marronniers, Bernard Legland			£54.00	
ROSE CHAMPAGNE Baron de Villeboerg, Brut Rosé NV			Bottle £65.00	St Aubin La Pucelle Domaine Roux			£65.00	
Moët & Chandon, £20.5 Brut Imperial Rosé NV		£20.50	£95.00	Crozes Hermitage Blanc, Domain Mule Blanche Paul Jaboulet Aine			£75.00	
Ruinart, Rose NV			£110.00	RED WINE II Banchetto Rosso NV	175ml £6.50	250ml £8.50	Bottle £25.00	
Laurent Perrier Cuvee Brut Rose NV			£115.00	Nyala Cabernet Sauvignon£7.50	£7.50	£9.50	£27.00	
Veuve Clicquot Brut Rose NV			£130.00	Alamos Malbec	£9.50		£38.00	
SPARKLING WINE			Bottle £38.00	Ponte Miliano Negroamaro	27.00	210.00	£26.00	
Vaporetto Prosecco		£8.50		Old Press Shiraz			£28.00	
Coates & Seely Britagne Brut Reserve NV			£68.00 Les	Les Nuages Pinot Noir			£30.00	
ROSÉ WINE Conto Vecchio	175ml £8.00		E29.00	Bhilar Plots Tinto Rioja Alavesa			£42.00	
Pinot Grigio, Blush				Château Moulin Favre, Brouilly Vieilles Vignes			£41.00	
The Bulletin Zinfandel Rose Les Nuages Pinot Noir Rosé Vin de Pays du Val de Loire			£25.00 £35.00	Yering Station Village Pinot Noir			£42.00	
				Plaisir de Chateau Siaurac Lalande de Pomerol			£47.00	
				Bolney State Foxhole Vineyard Pinot Noir			£58.00	
				Spy Valley Envoy Outpost Vineyard Pinot Noir			£61.00	
			Crozes Hermitage Rouge Colombier			£64.00		
			Nuit St Georges Domain Jean Chauvenet			£94.00		
			21 ddd gdd 2da.r. ddarf driad voriot					

WHISKY	50ml	DRAUGHT BEER		
Bells 8 Year	£8.00	Heineken Pint 5%	£6.00	
Jack Daniels	£8.50	Heineken ½ Pint 5%	£3.50	
Jameson	£8.50	DOTTI ED DEED	220	
Canadian Club	£8.50	BOTTLED BEER	330m	
Makers Mark Bourbon	£8.50	Heineken Premier 5%	£5.00	
Chivas Regal 12 Year	£9.50	Stella Artois 4.6% (284ml)	£5.00	
Glenfiddich 12 Year Glenmorangie 10 Year	£9.50 £9.50	Corona 4.5% Desperados 5.9%	£5.00 £5.00	
Johnnie Walker Black Label	£9.50	Cobra 4.5%	£5.00	
Belvennie Double Wood 12 Year	£9.50		15.00	
Talisker 10 Year Old	£10.50	CIDER	500m	١l
Auchentoshan 12 Year	£10.50	Bulmers Cider Original 4.5%	£6.00	
Ardberg 10 Year Old Malt	£10.50	HHCEC		
Oban 14 Year Old	£12.00	JUICES		
Glenfiddich 18 Year	£16.00	Fresh Orange Juice	£3.50	
VODKA	50ml	Apple Juice Cranberry Juice	£3.00 £3.00	
Absolut	f8.00	Mango Juice	£3.00	
Absolut Vanilla	£8.50	Pineapple Juice	£3.00	
Absolut Citron	£8.50			
Absolut Raspberry	£8.50	SOFT DRINKS	200m	ıl
Belvedere	£9.75	Coke/Diet Coke	£3.50	
Grey Goose	£10.50	Schweppes Lemonade	£3.50	
GIN	50ml	Schweppes Bitter Lemon	£3.50	
	f8.00	Schweppes Ginger Ale Schweppes Soda Water	£3.50 £3.50	
Beefeater Bombay Sapphire	£9.50	Schweppes Slimline Tonic Water	£3.50	
Tangueray	£9.50	Schweppes Tonic Water	£3.50	
Hendricks	£10.00	• •	20.00	
		MI NERAL WATER		
BRANDY	50ml	Mineral Spring Water 750 ml (Still or Sparklin	ng) £5.00	
Martell VS	£8.00	Mineral Spring Water 330 ml (Still or Sparklin	ng) £3.00	
Hennessy VS	£8.50			
Janneau Armagnac VSOP	£9.50			
Daron Calvados Remy Martin VSOP	£9.50 £10.50			
Hennessy XO	£28.00			
RUM	50ml			
Malibu	£6.50	WHITTARD'S LOOSE TEA		
Captain Morgan	£8.00	English Breakfast	£4.25	
Havana Club 3yrs	£8.00	From a selection of deferent tea gardens in the West Java region. Earl Grey	£4.25	
Bacardi Carta Blanca	£8.50	British blend of fine Chinese and Ceylon black tea balanced with flavours of cit		
Sailor Jerry Rum	£8.50	Scattering of blue cornflower petals. Darjeeling	£4.25	
TEQUILA	50ml	Kown as the "Champagne of Teas", Darjeeling tea is famed for its sparkling of and crystalline sweetness.		
Olmeca Blanco Tequila	£8.00	Apple & Elderflower	£4.25	
Olmeca Reposado Tequila	£8.75	A richly rustic blend of early autumn apples and hedgerow elderflower, with lay Of liquorice vanilla and hibiscus.	ers of sweet	
·	50.1	English Rose	£4.25	
APERITIF/VERMOUTH	50ml	A perfectly focused classic - rich Ceylon tea scented with zesty berga		
Aperol	£7.50	Golden Camomile Our Golden Camomile herbal tea, crafted purely from whole golden	£4.25 camomile flowers	
Campari Bitters Fernet Branca	£7.50	Blueberry Roibos	£4.25	
Pernod	£7.50 £7.50	The creamy honey-sweetness of South African rooibos works wonder with the fruity brightness of blueberries, while blue cornflower petals	'S	
Pimms	£7.50	make for a beautiful infusion.		
Martini Bianco	f 4.50	Peppermint We've created a cool, clean infusion of pure peppermint leaves, it's a	£4.25	
Martini Extra Dry	£4.50	digestif and completely caffeine-free		
Martini Rosso	£4.50	Sencha Our signature Sencha green tea, selected for its strength, subtle swe	£4.25 eetness	
Noilly Prat	£4.50	and rice, refreshing taste.		
LIQUEURS	50ml	Jasmine Dragon Pearls The pearly leaves unfurl like blossoms in the infusion, creating a bea	£5.50 autifully light	
Amaretto Disaronno	£7.50	and aromatic brew.		
Frangelico	£7.50	COFFEES		
Bailey's Irish Cream	£7.50	Espresso	£3.50	
Tia Maria	£8.00	Double Espresso	£4.25	
Southorn Comfort	E 0 00	Americano	E 4 DE	

Americano

Cappuccino Latte

Macchiato

£4.25 £4.25 £4.25

£4.25

£8.00

£8.00

50ml

£7.00

£7.00 £7.00

Southern Comfort

PORT/SHERRY

Harveys Bristol Cream La Ina Extra Dry

Sambuca

Ruby Port